This Week at the Abbey

24 - 31 March 2024
The church is open during the day.

Day

SUNDAY 24"
Palm Sunday

MONDAY 25"
Monday of Holy Week

TUESDAY 26"
Tuesday of Holy Week

WEDNESDAY 27"
Wednesday of Holy Week

THURSDAY 28"
Maundy Thursday

FRIDAY 29"
Good Friday

SATURDAY 30"
Holy Saturday

Time

11.00 a.m.
6.30 p.m.

Morning
6.30 p.m.

10.00 a.m.

6.30 p.m.
6.30 p.m.

10.00 a.m.
8.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.

12.00 p.m.

1.00 p.m.
2.00 p.m.

8.30 p.m.

Details

Sung Eucharist
Deanery Lenten Evensong, Morton

Willoughby Academy Easter service
Said Eucharist

Bourne Abbey & Elsea Park joint Easter
service
Said Eucharist

Said Eucharist

Said Eucharist (BCP)
Sung Eucharist for Maundy Thursday

Walk of Witness (starts at RC Church)
Stations of the Cross

Meditation

Good Friday Liturgy

Easter Vigil & First Mass of Easter

N.B. 30"™/31% Clocks go forward one hour for BST



