

This Week at the Abbey

24 - 31 March 2024

The church is open during the day.

Day	Time	Details
SUNDAY 24 th Palm Sunday	11.00 a.m. 6.30 p.m.	Sung Eucharist Deanery Lenten Evensong, Morton
MONDAY 25th Monday of Holy Week	Morning 6.30 p.m.	Willoughby Academy Easter service Said Eucharist
TUESDAY 26th Tuesday of Holy Week	10.00 a.m.	Bourne Abbey & Elsea Park joint Easter service
	6.30 p.m.	Said Eucharist
WEDNESDAY 27 th Wednesday of Holy Week	6.30 p.m.	Said Eucharist
THURSDAY 28 th	10.00 a.m.	Said Eucharist (BCP)
Maundy Thursday	8.00 p.m.	Sung Eucharist for Maundy Thursday
FRIDAY 29 th	10.00 a.m.	Walk of Witness (starts at RC Church)
FRIDAY 29 th Good Friday	12.00 p.m.	Stations of the Cross
-	12.00 p.m. 1.00 p.m.	
-	12.00 p.m. 1.00 p.m. 2.00 p.m.	Stations of the Cross Meditation

SUNDAY 31 st	11.00 a.m.	Sung Eucharist
Easter Day		